
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
15005 East Hampton Circle

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 52 X 20 X 6 IN

REF: SZJDK_SZJDKJ-251211-0197-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77071

SHIP DATE: 11DEC25
ACTWGT: 53.57 LB
CAD: 261255818/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

David Hubble
David Hubble

469 concord cades rd

17314206569
trenton TN 38382 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8869 6280 1237

     38382

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8869 6280 1237


